
Weddings at Rhodes Hall:  Recommended Vendor List 
Highlighted Vendors are Advertisers in our Event Brochure 

 
Event Planning 

 
BASH 

Bailey Matthews Beaver 
678-887-8608 

bailey@bashatlanta.com 
www.bashatlanta.com 

 
ECRU Stationery & Design 

Jessica Clark 
901-487-4772 

ecrustationery.com 
ecrustationery@gmail.com 

 
Elegant Events by Erin-Elizabeth 

Erin-Elizabeth Watts 
404-593-3356 

erin-elizabeth@eleganteventsbyerin-
elizabeth.com 

www.ElegantEventsbyErin-Elizabeth.com 

 
Final Touch Events 

LeChaun DeBose 
678-571-5412 

Finaltouchevents1@live.com 
 

Let’s Make Plans 
Kenna Scott 

404-963-5924 
info@partyexecs.com 
www.partyexecs.com 

 
Storybook Wedding Consulting 

Jennifer Lackey 
770-683-8050 

Jennifer@stbkweddings.com 
www.stbkweddings.com 

 
Catering 

 
Affairs to Remember Catering 

Bethany Raney 
404-872-7859 

bethany@affairs.com 
www.Affairs.com 

 
Avante Catering 

Genell Paine 
770-427-0145 

genell@avantecatering.com 
www.AvanteCatering.com 

 
Bold American Events 

Nicki Collins 
678-302-3224 

ncollins@boldamerican.com 
www.BoldAmerican.com 

 
Carole Parks Catering 

Elizabeth Smith 
404-872-1999 

elizabeth@cparkscatering.com 
www.CParksCatering.com 

 
Dennis Dean Catering 

Shelby McMichael 
404-475-1002 

Shelby@dennisdeancatering.com 
www.DennisDeanCatering.com 

Jerry Dilts & Associates 
Eric Wieland 
404-352-0611 

ericwieland@jerrydilts.com 
www.JerryDiltsCatering.com 

 
Low Country BBQ 

Perry Yates 
404-352-1121 

perry@lowcountrybbq.com 
www.LowCountryBBQ.com 

 
Masterpiece Events 

Curt Bohling 
678-990-9808 

curt@masterpieceevent.com 
www.MasterpieceEvents.com 

 
Soiree Catering and Events 

Larry Couzens 
404-467-1699 

larry@soireecateringatlanta.com 
www.SoireeCateringAtlanta.com 

 
Sun in my Belly 

Max LeBlanc 
404-370-0856 

maxleblanc@suninmybelly.com 
www.SunInMyBelly.com 



 
Talk of the Town Catering 

Angela Blackman 
770-594-1567 

angela@talkofthetownatlanta.com 
www.talkofthetownatlanta.com 

 
Zest Atlanta Catering 

Hannah Harris 
678-977-3712 

hannah@zestatlanta.com 
www.zestatlanta.com

 
Wedding Cakes & Desserts 

 
Apron Strings 

Brenda White 
678-797-1833 

www.apronstringscakery.com 
 

For Goodness Cakes 
Melanie Stanger 
404-483-3916 

www.forgoodnesscakes.net 
 

Highland Bakery 
404-586-0772 

www.highlandbakery.com 
 

Joli Kobe 
404-870-0640 

www.jolikobe.com 
 

McEntyre’s Bakery 
770-434-3115 

www.mcentyresbakery.com 
 

Rhodes Bakery 
770-649-1119 

www.rhodesfamilybakery.com 
 

The Frosted Pumpkin 
770-205-7998 

www.frostedpumpkin.com 
 

Classic Cheesecakes and Cakes 
404-233-9636 

www.classiccandc.com 
 
 
 

Music and Entertainment 
 

Atlanta Blue Notes 
big band jazz and dance orchestra 

Bob Bailey 
770-331-7648 

info@atlantabluenotes.com 
www.AtlantaMusicians.com 

 
Catherine Rogers  

Classical Harpist 
404-321-6802 

weddingharp@comcast.net 
www.AtlantaHarpist.com 

 
Class Act Inc. 

Judy Boehm 
Keyboard, guitar, jazz duo or trio, classical 

770-497-0520 
judylb@mindspring.com 

 
CTRAM Entertainment 

DJ Services 
Cliff Trammell 
770-876-5474 

cliff@ctramentertainment.com 
www.CTRAMEntertainment.com 

 
 

Flavor Music 
Big band, 50’/60’s rock, cover, R&B 

Greg Stinson 
678-422-1058 

flavor@flavormusic.com 
www.flavormusic.com 

 
Fonix Entertainment 

DJ Services 
Travis Gilbert 
404-803-7731 

djfonix@fonixentertainment.com 
www.FonixEntertainment.com 

 
Johanna Jeong 

Guitarist 
404-909-5778 

jojemusic@gmail.com 
www.JojeMusic.com 

 
Julie Albertson 
Classical Harpist 

770-410-1903 
harp@mindspring.com 

www.JulieAlbertson.com 
 
 



Kingsized 
Big band, swing, 50’s/60’s rock 

Mike Geier 
info@kingsized.biz 
www.kingsized.biz 

 
Lethal Rhythms 

DJ Services, Live Band, and Ensemble 
678-480-9845 

info@lethalrhythms.com 
www.LethalRhythms.com 

 
Linda Fraser 

Pianist 
404-351-9849 

fraserartist@aol.com 
www.lindafraserartist.com 

 
Sam Hill Entertainment 

Various live bands for any music genre 
770-977-0846 

www.samhillbands.com 
 

Spectrum Entertainment 
DJ Services, Live Band, and Ensemble 

770-441-9806 
info@spectrum-ent.com 
www.spectrum-ent.com 

 
The Retreat 

Live band- folk, Americana, pop, rock 
Rich Gunderlock 

404-432-0527 
theretreatmusic@gmail.com 

 
To The Rescue Entertainment 

DJ Services 
Eric Horne 

770-833-2898 
ttrentertainment@gmail.com 

www.ToTheRescueEntertainment.com 
 

Trey Wright 
Jazz and Classical Guitar 

678-520-9614 
trey@treywright.com 
www.treywright.com 

 
Yacht Rock 

Rock Band 
Nick Niespodziani or Peter Olson 

booking@pleaserock.com 
www.YachtRockRevue.com 

 
 

 
Florals & Decor 

 
A Sister's Touch 

Amber Cook and Sherry Holman, Operators 
678-687-9751 or 615-390-2917 

Nator816@bellsouth.net or 
Sholman2226@bellsouth.net 

 
Petals A Florist 

404-350-8108 
www.petalsaflorist.com 

 
Bloom Floral Design 

Cathy Brim 
404-664-6138 

Cathy.brim@bloomfloraldesign.biz 
www.bloomfloraldesign.biz 

 
 
 
 

Darryl Wiseman Florist 
404-872-1000 

Darrylwflowers@aol.com 
www.darrylwisemanflowers.com 

 
Fuji Floral Design 

404-881-0363 
www.FujiFloralDesign.com 

 
Gitchie Yah Yah 

404-373-3099 
Alana@gitchieyahyah.com 

www.gitchieyahyah.com 
 

Hamilton Flowers, Inc. 
Leo Semenov 

770-641-7877 or 770-529-5645 
hamilton_flowers@yahoo.com 

www.HamiltonFlowersDecor.com 

 
 
 
 
 



Photography and Videography 
 

Alecia Lauren Photography 
678-778-7832 

alecia@alecialaurenphotography.com 
www.alecialaurenphotography.com 

 
Anne Almasy Photography 

678-369-4504 
info@annealmasy.com 
www.AnneAlmasy.com 

 
Atlanta Wedding Productions 

(Videography) 
678-804-7174 

www.ATLWed.com 
 

Gene Ho Photography 
866-626-3381 

gene@geneho.com 
www.geneho.com 

 
Jennifer Braswell Photography 

404-786-3332 
jennifer@jenniferbraswell.com 

www.JenniferBraswell.com 
 

Jessica Horwitz Photography 
678-528-3680 

info@jessicahorwitz.com 
www.JessicaHorwitz.com 

 
LeahandMark Photography 

678-383-9583 
email@leahandmark.com 
www.leahandmark.com 

 
Loren Routhier Photography 

706-835-8592 
www.LorenRouthierPhotography.com 

 
Picture This! Photography 

Sandra or Greg Scott 
404-522-5554 

wedfoto@aol.com 
www.PTProofs.com 

 
You Are Raven Photography 

Raven Shutley 
raven@youareraven.com 
www.youareraven.com 

 
Renee Brock:  Photojournalist 

404-323-1678 
renee@reneebrock.com 
www.reneebrock.com 

 
Ron Jones Photography 

678-773-7445 
ron@ronjonesphotos.com 

www.RonJonesPhotos.com 
 

Rupa Kapoor Photography 
404-663-0357 

www.RupaKapoor.com 
 

Eric Wittmayer Photographers 
770-883-6183 

www.wittmayerphotographers.com 

 
Rentals 

 
A-1 Tent & Party Rentals 

770-458-7740 
www.AOneRentals.com 

 
Bash Factory 

Farmhouse tables and other vintage décor 
770-331-0373 

www.bashfactory.com 
 

Classic Party Rentals 
404-351-9222 

www.ClassicPartyRentals.com 
 

Event Rentals Unlimited 
404-604-3000 

www.ERUltd.com 
 

The Funky Shack 
Vintage rentals & décor 

404-717-3806 
www.thefunkyshack.com 

 
Graceful Tables 

770-993-7375 
www.gracefultables.com 

 
Peachtree Tent & Events 

404-574-6655 
www.peachtreetentsandevents.com 

 
TLC Rentals 
404-873-0833 

www.TLCRents.com 
 



 
On-site Hair & Make-up 

 
 

Trio Make-up and Hair Design 
404-452-1602 

triomakeupandhairdesign@yahoo.com 
www.triomakeupandhairdesign.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Brushworx 
Christine Dizon-Pay 

678-468-2127 
info@brushworx.net 
www.brushworx.net 

 
Claudia Mejerle 

Claudia@claudiamejerle.com 
www.claudiamejerle.com 

 
 

Officiant 
 

Reverend Jeremiah O'Keefe-West 
Non-denominational 

404-261-5059 
jeremiah@okeefe-west.com 

www.Okeefe-West.com 
 

Reverend Winslow Thomas 
Non-denominational 

404-374-2135 
rwthomas@celticparrot.com 

www.atlantaweddingofficiants.com 

 
All-Faith Weddings 
Non-denominational 

770-972-1125 
jernigansem@mindspring.com 

www.all-faithweddings.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Churches 

 
Cathedral of Christ the King 

Sparky Spearman, Wedding Scheduling 
404-267-3673 

2699 Peachtree Road NE, Atlanta, Georgia 
30305 

sspearman@ctking.com 
www.CathedralOfChristTheKing.org 

Peachtree Christian Church 
Melissa Telenko, Wedding Coordinator 

404-876-5535, Ext. 307 
1580 Peachtree Street, North West, Atlanta 

30309 
mtelenko@peachtree.org 

www.Peachtree.org
 
 

Transportation 
 

Atlanta Premier Carriage Service 
Raymond & Mozelle Fraizer 

770-310-0099 
frzraymo@bellsouth.net 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Atlantic Limousine & Transportation 
770-751-7078 

info@atlanticlimo-ga.com 
www.AtlanticLimo-GA.com 

 
Wedding Transportation (Limousine 

Service) 
404-992-4881 

specialdaylimos@gmail.com 
www.WeddingTrans.com 

 
 



Valet Services 
 

AAA Parking 
Pat Wallace 

404-525-5959 
pwallace@aaaparking.com 

 
Hotels 

 
Artmore Hotel 

404-201-7555 
1302 West Peachtree Street, Atlanta, GA 30309 

www.ArtmoreHotel.com 
 

Courtyard by Marriott Buckhead 
404-869-0818, Ext. 118 

3332 Peachtree Road, NE, Atlanta, GA  30326 
www.Marriott.com/atlcb 

 
Courtyard by Marriott Downtown 

404-775-6057 
133 Carnegie Way, NW, Atlanta, GA  30303 

www.marriott.com/atldo 
 

Four Seasons Hotel 
404-881-9898 

75 14th Street, Atlanta, GA  30309 
www.fourseasons.com/atlanta/ 

 
Georgia Tech Hotel and Conference 

Center 
404-347-9440 or 404-838-2104 

800 Spring Street, North West, Atlanta, GA 
30308 

www.GATechHotel.com 
 

Holiday Inn Atlanta Capitol Conference 
Center 

404-591-2015 
450 Capitol Avenue, South East, Atlanta, GA 

30312 
www.HIAtlanta.com 

 
Hotel Indigo 
404-564-0935 

683 Peachtree Street, NE, Atlanta, GA  30308 
www.HotelIndigo.com/atlantamidtown 

 
Marriott Courtyard Atlanta Midtown at 

Georgia Tech 
404-607-1112 

1132 Techwood Drive, Atlanta, GA 30318 
www.Mariott.com/hotel/travel/atlmn-

courtyard-atlanta-midtown-georgia-tech/ 
 
 

Marriott Suites Atlanta Midtown 
404-876-8888 

35 14th Street, NE, Atlanta, GA 30309 
www.Marriott.com/hotels/hotel-

information/travel/atlms-atlanta-marriott-
suites-midtown/ 

 
Regency Suites Hotel 

404-876-5003 
975 West Peachtree Street, Atlanta, GA  30309 

www.regencysuites.com 
 

Residence Inn on Peachtree 
404-745-1000 

1365 Peachtree Street, Atlanta, GA 30309 
www.Marriott.com/hotels.hotel-photos/atlri-
residence-inn-atlanta-midtown-17th-street/ 

 
Residence Inn- Atlanta Midtown Historic 

404-872-8885 
1041 West Peachtree Street, Atlanta, GA 30309 

www.Marriott.com/atlmt 
 

The Georgian Terrace 
404-897-5049 

659 Peachtree Street, Atlanta, GA 30308 
www.TheGeorgianTerrace.com 

 
The Westin Atlanta Perimeter North 

770-395-39010, Ext. 3909 
7 Concourse Parkway North East, Atlanta, GA 

30328 
www.WestinAtlNorth.com 

 
Twelve Hotel & Residences: Atlantic 

Station 
404-253-3849 

Twelve Atlantic Station, 361 17th Street, NW, 
Atlanta, GA 30363 

www.TwelveHotels.com/AtlanticStation/HotelH
ome.do 

 
W Hotels- Atlanta Downtown 

404-582-5800 
45 Ivan Allen Jr. Boulevard, Atlanta, GA 30308 

www.WAtlantaDowntown.com 


